POS. P.CAT.
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 3
6 3
7 4
8 5
9 6

10 1
11 2
12 7
13 4
14 1
15 3
16 5
17 4
18 8
19 6
20 9
21 7
22 10
23 11
24 8
25 9
26 2
27 12
28 5
29 10
30 13
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DORSAL
238
260
364
224
244
212
256
219
246
311
381
210
305
372
223
306
334
287
203
269
348
343
231
358
251
331
281
309
262
350
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PARTICIPANTE
DANIEL MARTINEZ PUERTAS
FICO LOSADA CONDE

RUBEN INSUA DIAZ

ANTONIO LIEBANAS MENDEZ
DAVID CORDERO MILLOS
ALEX SANMARTIN GONZALEZ
ESTIVEL MARTINEZ MEDINA
ANGEL ALVAREZ PEREZ

DAVID PATINO VILAS

JUAN JESUS BARRAL VARELA
XOAN RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ
ALEJANDRO BREA LOPEZ

JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ

SILVIA CASAL
ANTONIO GONZALEZ GARRIDO
JOSE MANUEL IGLESIAS COVELO
MIGUEL DORADO VIEITEZ
JONATHAN PEREZ PEREZ
ABRAHAM SANROMAN GARCIA
GUSTAVO GONZALEZ VILAR
PEDRO AFONSO

PABLO VECINO REY

BRUNO FREIRIA FERNANDEZ
ROBERTO MATA MARTINEZ
EDUARDO FABEIRO RAPOSO
MARIA FERREIRO PEREZ

JAVI GONZALEZ BLANCO

JOSE SOTO SANROMAN
FRANCISCO JAVIER BOQUETE DIZ
PEPIX VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ
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- TRAIL 21KM -
SEXO CATEGORIA CLUB
MALE ABS
MALE VET-A CASTRO TRAIL
MALE ABS VERTICE CLUB DE MONTANA
MALE VET-A ATLETISMO BAIONA
MALE ABS AROMON PONTEVEDRA
MALE VET-A GRUPO CUEVAS NOGUEIRATRAIL
MALE ABS OBJETIVO TRAIL
MALE ABS CORNELIOS
MALE ABS AC CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB
MALE VET-B CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO
MALE VET-B TERRAS DE BURON
MALE ABS | HAVE A DREAM
MALE VET-A ATLETISMO BAIONA
FEMALE ABS-F GMTA&CHUVONERS
MALE VET-B CLUB CICLISTA SALVATERRA
MALE VET-A TRINORTH
MALE VET-B TRINORTH
MALE ABS C.D. BIOSBARDO
MALE VET-A
MALE ABS GTR-GALAICO TRAIL RUN
MALE VET-A METASIMPOSIBLES.COM
MALE ABS
MALE ABS LODEIROS TRAIL
MALE VET-A RUNNING SPORT TRAIL
MALE VET-A TRIBU TRAIL
FEMALE ABS-F GMTA&CHUVONERS
MALE ABS ORIXES
MALE VET-B
MALE VET-A AC CASTELOS TRAIL
MALE ABS S.A. TREGA

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
02:27:11
02:29:20
02:29:59
02:30:29
02:34:48
02:35:58
02:39:29
02:40:30
02:41:19
02:42:40
02:42:48
02:44:54
02:46:29
02:46:41
02:46:56
02:47:55
02:48:38
02:50:07
02:51:00
02:51:14
02:52:30
02:52:41
02:52:47
02:53:47
02:54:03
02:58:12
02:58:26
02:58:28
02:58:36
03:00:49

20/03 /2022

DIF 12 RITMO
07:01 min/Km
+00:02:09  07:07 min/Km
+00:02:48  07:09 min/Km
+00:03:18  07:10 min/Km
+00:07:37  07:23 min/Km
+00:08:47  07:26 min/Km
+00:12:18  07:36 min/Km
+00:13:19  07:39 min/Km
+00:14:08  07:41 min/Km
+00:15:29  07:45 min/Km
+00:15:37  07:46 min/Km
+00:17:43  07:52 min/Km
+00:19:18  07:56 min/Km
+00:19:30  07:57 min/Km
+00:19:45  07:57 min/Km
+00:20:44  07:60 min/Km
+00:21:27  08:02 min/Km
+00:22:56  08:07 min/Km
+00:23:49  08:09 min/Km
+00:24:03  08:10 min/Km
+00:25:19  08:13 min/Km
+00:25:30 08:14 min/Km
+00:25:36  08:14 min/Km
+00:26:36 08:17 min/Km
+00:26:52  08:18 min/Km
+00:31:01 08:30 min/Km
+00:31:15  08:30 min/Km
+00:31:17  08:30 min/Km
+00:31:25  08:31 min/Km
+00:33:38 08:37 min/Km
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POS. P.CAT.
31 3
32 14
33 15
34 16
35 11
36 4
37 12
38 17
39 13
40 14
41 5
42 15
43 6
44 16
45 17
46 18
47 1
48
49 7
50 19
51
52 1
53 20
54 18
55 9
56 10
57 21
58 22
59 19
60 20

P.SEXO
3
29
30
31
32
4
33
34
35
36
5
37
6
38
39
40
7
41
42
43
44
8
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

DORSAL
206
340
230
243
330
347
202
307
368
315
363
265
346
321
325
261
370
361
213
337
291
205
233
351
379
280
365
369
377
201
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PARTICIPANTE

ALBA REY PENELAS

NICO LEMOS MIRANDA

BORJA FERRO CID

DAVID ALVAREZ LORENZO
MARCOS MARTINEZ SUEIRO
PATRICIA VARELA SANTISO
ABEL FERREIRA BERMEJO

JOSE MARIA MENDEZ BUGARIN
SANTIAGO G BARBA GOMEZ
JULIO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
ROSA MARIA ARAUJO LOSADA
FRANCISCO JAVIER MUNOZ LOPEZ
PATRICIA NOYA RODRIGUEZ
LUIS ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ
MANUEL ESTEVEZ BARROS
FRAN ALVAREZ GIRALDEZ
SERAFINA PEREIRA GIRALDEZ
RODRIGO BARBOSA GONZALEZ
ALFONSO COSTAS FERNANDEZ
MIGUEL TREINTA MIRANDA
JORGE PEREIRA TREINTA
ADRIANA BASTOS DIAS
CARLOS GOMEZ GOMEZ
RAMON PEREIRA SALGUEIRO
VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA PEREZ
JAVIER RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
RUBEN PENAVELLA RODRIGUEZ
SAUL BARREIRO BAZ

VALE MARINO ALVAREZ

ABEL ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
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~ Trail Desafi0ia
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- TRAIL 21KM -
SEXO CATEGORIA CLUB
FEMALE ABS-F A.D. JARNACHAS
MALE ABS
MALE ABS RUNNING SPORT TRAIL
MALE ABS A C CASTELOS TRAIL CLUB
MALE VET-A
FEMALE ABS-F GTR GALAICO TRAIL RUN
MALE VET-A
MALE ABS
MALE VET-A PONTEPICOSTRAIL
MALE VET-A TRIBU TRAIL
FEMALE ABS-F RUNNING SPORT TRAIL
MALE VET-A CASTRO TRAIL
FEMALE ABS-F TRIBU TRAIL
MALE VET-A COUTADAS TRAIL TEAM
MALE VET-A
MALE ABS
FEMALE VET-B-F XISTRA
MALE VET-B XISTRA
MALE VET-B C.A.R.MARISQUEIRO
MALE ABS
MALE VET-B
FEMALE VET-A-F DIVE INTO THE MOUNTAINS
MALE ABS ATLETISMO MACEDA
MALE VET-A LODEIROS TRAIL
MALE VET-B CLUB ATLETISMO PORRINO
MALE VET-B RUNNING SPORT TRAIL
MALE ABS CAMINHANTES DO CONDADO
MALE ABS CORNELIOS
MALE VET-A AS LEBRES DE OIA
MALE VET-A

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
03:01:23
03:01:25
03:03:20
03:04:32
03:07:02
03:07:02
03:09:40
03:10:14
03:11:37
03:12:08
03:13:09
03:14:31
03:14:36
03:15:58
03:17:18
03:17:25
03:20:53
03:20:53
03:21:40
03:22:13
03:22:14
03:22:21
03:22:21
03:23:15
03:23:22
03:24:34
03:25:23
03:26:27
03:26:54
03:28:04

20/03 /2022

DIF 12
+00:34:12
+00:34:14
+00:36:09
+00:37:21
+00:39:51
+00:39:51
+00:42:29
+00:43:03
+00:44:26
+00:44:57
+00:45:58
+00:47:20
+00:47:25
+00:48:47
+00:50:07
+00:50:14
+00:53:42
+00:53:42
+00:54:29
+00:55:02
+00:55:03
+00:55:10
+00:55:10
+00:56:04
+00:56:11
+00:57:23
+00:58:12
+00:59:16
+00:59:43
+01:00:53

RITMO
08:39 min/Km
08:39 min/Km
08:44 min/Km
08:48 min/Km
08:55 min/Km
08:55 min/Km
09:02 min/Km
09:04 min/Km
09:08 min/Km
09:09 min/Km
09:12 min/Km
09:16 min/Km
09:16 min/Km
09:20 min/Km
09:24 min/Km
09:25 min/Km
09:34 min/Km
09:34 min/Km
09:37 min/Km
09:38 min/Km
09:38 min/Km
09:39 min/Km
09:39 min/Km
09:41 min/Km
09:42 min/Km
09:45 min/Km
09:47 min/Km
09:50 min/Km
09:52 min/Km
09:55 min/Km
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POS. P.CAT.
61 23
62 7
63 24
64 25
65 21
66 11
67 22
68 8
69 26
70 9
71 2
72 23
73 24
74 25
75 26
76 12
77 27
78 28
79 27
80 29
81 3
82 30
83 28
84 31
85 32
86 33
87 29
88 30
89 2
90 13

P.SEXO
53
9
54
55
56
57
58
10
59
11
12
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
13
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
14
76

DORSAL
277
229
268
258
247
324
232
220
295
217
227
234
335
357
278
308
290
328
382
284
272
366
333
273
301
341
322
275
352
326
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PARTICIPANTE
JAVIER FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
BELEN RIADIGOS CARDIGONDE
GUILLERMO GRANDAL CHIVITE
FERNANDO MILLARA ROLAN
DAVID RODRIGUEZ SEOANE
MANUEL CASALEIRO FERNANDEZ
CANDIDO CASTRO ALONSO
ANTIA RODRIGUEZ PUIME

JOSE ANTONIO ISORNA VILACHAN
ANDREA MONTERO TREPAT
BEATRIZ BARROSO PEREZ

CESAR GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
MIGUEL NOVO REGUEIRA
ROBERTO EXPOSITO EXPOSITO
JAVIER GONZALEZ VERDE

JOSE MIGUEL ALONSO LOPEZ
JORGE PAZOS GIRALDEZ
MANUEL PEREIRAS GARCIA
YONATAN VILA

JESUS ANDRES SOMOZA FRANCO
HELGA LAGES VIDAL

RUBEN PEREZ IGLESIAS

MIGUEL CARBAJAL PEREZ
HENRIQUE VAZQUEZ

JOSE JAVIER RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ

OMAR VAZQUEZ VERISSIMO
LUIS NIETO CID

IVAN PEREZ PEREZ

RAQUEL ESTEVEZ ALONSO
MANUEL GONZALEZ LAINS

(i)

FEMALE ABS-F
MALE ABS
FEMALE ABS-F

FEMALE VET-A-F

MALE VET-A
MALE VET-A
MALE VET-A
MALE VET-A
MALE VET-B
MALE VET-A
MALE VET-A
MALE ABS
MALE VET-A
FEMALE VET-A-F
MALE VET-A
MALE ABS
MALE VET-A
MALE VET-A
MALE VET-A
MALE ABS
MALE ABS

FEMALE VET-B-F

MALE VET-B

~ Trail Desafi0ia

D )

- TRAIL 21KM -
SEXO  CATEGORIA CLUB
MALE  ABS CASTRO-TRAIL
FEMALE ABS-F GTR GALAICO TRAIL RUN
MALE  ABS C.D.BIOSBARDO
MALE  ABS C.A.R. MARISQUEIRO
MALE  VET-A
MALE  VET-B
MALE  VET-A 0S MONTUNOS

OBJETIVO TRAIL

TRIBU TRAIL

CLUB TRIBU TRAIL

RUNNING SPORT TRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO PORRINO
BUGALLASMOBLES&VICTOR PAZOS
BUGALLASMOBLES&VICTOR PAZOS
RUNNING SPORT TRAIL

RUNNERS PV

GMTA& CHUVONERS
TRAIL RUNNING NIGRAN

COUTADAS TRAIL TEAM
ESPARTAN@ CHIFLADOS
COUTADAS TRAIL

OS TORAKKA

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
03:28:29
03:28:33
03:30:43
03:31:19
03:31:58
03:34:02
03:35:27
03:36:17
03:36:25
03:37:13
03:38:21
03:38:28
03:38:28
03:39:44
03:39:45
03:40:25
03:41:37
03:42:04
03:42:36
03:43:12
03:45:43
03:46:05
03:46:07
03:46:56
03:48:11
03:48:29
03:48:39
03:50:52
03:51:42
03:51:46

20/03 /2022

DIF 12
+01:01:18
+01:01:22
+01:03:32
+01:04:08
+01:04:47
+01:06:51
+01:08:16
+01:09:06
+01:09:14
+01:10:02
+01:11:10
+01:11:17
+01:11:17
+01:12:33
+01:12:34
+01:13:14
+01:14:26
+01:14:53
+01:15:25
+01:16:01
+01:18:32
+01:18:54
+01:18:56
+01:19:45
+01:21:00
+01:21:18
+01:21:28
+01:23:41
+01:24:31
+01:24:35

RITMO
09:56 min/Km
09:56 min/Km
10:03 min/Km
10:04 min/Km
10:06 min/Km
10:12 min/Km
10:16 min/Km
10:18 min/Km
10:19 min/Km
10:21 min/Km
10:24 min/Km
10:25 min/Km
10:25 min/Km
10:28 min/Km
10:28 min/Km
10:30 min/Km
10:34 min/Km
10:35 min/Km
10:36 min/Km
10:38 min/Km
10:45 min/Km
10:46 min/Km
10:47 min/Km
10:49 min/Km
10:52 min/Km
10:53 min/Km
10:54 min/Km
10:60 min/Km
11:02 min/Km
11:03 min/Km
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POS. P.CAT.
91 31
92 34
93 35
94 32
95 14
96 36
97 37
98 33
929 10
100 15
101 38
102 34
103 11
104 39
105 35
106 40
107 41
108 42
109 36
110 12
111 43
112 16
113 44
114 37
115 38
116 45
117 46
118 4
119 39
120 47

P.SEXO
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
15
85
86
87
16
88
89
90
91
92
93
17
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
18
101
102

DORSAL
320
359
356
296
285
289
282
257
317
259
239
242
345
344
271
362
298
276
211
255
380
304
253
294
218
319
313
235
286
270
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PARTICIPANTE
LUIS ALONSO GONZALEZ
ROBERTO REQUEJO MARTINEZ
ROBERTO CID SANMARTIN

JOSE AUGUSTO REMELGADO SIMES
JESUS MIGUEL ALVAREZ QUIROGA

JORGE JAVIER IGLESIAS IGLESIAS
J. ENRIQUE CAMPO CABALLERO
FEDERICO ANGUITA MASCHERPA
LORENA COLLAZO FERNANDEZ
FERNANDO TOREA CONDE
DANIEL PARADA SANTOME
DAVID ALONSO COSTAS
PATRICIA MONTOTO VAZQUEZ
PACO LAGO FREIRIA

HECTOR MARTIN PALOMO
ROMAN PEREIRA PINEIRO

JOSE CARLOS GAGO DORNA
JACO ALONSO ALVAREZ
ALEJANDRO MUNOZ GARCIA
ENARA FERNANDEZ CHIVITE
VICTOR MARTINEZ REPRESAS

JOSE MANUEL ALONSO MARTINEZ

ELISEO FERNANDEZ ROMERO
JOSE ANDRES SANTIAGO EITOR
ANDRES GALLEGO FERREIROA
LUCIO PENIN FERNANDEZ

JUAN MANUEL PUJALES GONZALEZ

CHUS ALEJANDRE OJEA
JONATHAN ALONSO QUINTAS
GUSTAVO REQUEJO MARTINEZ

(i)
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- TRAIL 21KM -
SEXO  CATEGORIA CLUB
MALE  ABS
MALE  VET-A BUDINORAID
MALE  VET-A CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA
MALE  ABS AROMON PONTEVEDRA
MALE  VET-B AVIVA SPORT CLUB
MALE  VET-A
MALE  VET-A GATOS APESTOSOS
MALE  ABS C.A. VETERANOS DE SAMIL
FEMALE ABS-F
MALE  VET-B COUTADAS TRAIL TEAM
MALE  VET-A
MALE  ABS ULTRA LIFE TEAM
FEMALE ABS-F GTR GALAICO TRAIL RUN
MALE  VET-A 0S PELIQUEIROS
MALE  ABS ULTRA LIFE TEAM
MALE  VET-A
MALE  VET-A AVIVA SPORT CLUB
MALE  VET-A
MALE  ABS
FEMALE ABS-F C.D. BIOSBARDO
MALE  VET-A
MALE  VET-B KORPORE ARENTEIRO TRAIL
MALE  VET-A
MALE  ABS TRIBUTRAIL
MALE  ABS
MALE  VET-A OBJETIVO TRAIL
MALE  VET-A COUTADAS TRAIL TEAM
FEMALE VET-A-F KORPOREARENTEIRO TRAIL
MALE  ABS AVIVA SPORT CLUB
MALE  VET-A

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
03:54:18
03:54:48
03:55:22
03:55:37
03:59:50
03:59:51
04:00:11
04:01:25
04:01:37
04:01:56
04:02:07
04:02:26
04:02:26
04:02:45
04:06:17
04:06:44
04:07:32
04:08:31
04:08:32
04:10:35
04:10:53
04:13:50
04:15:15
04:20:51
04:21:21
04:21:44
04:23:07
04:29:22
04:31:18
04:31:50

20/03 /2022

DIF 12 RITMO
+01:27:07  11:10 min/Km
+01:27:37  11:11 min/Km
+01:28:11 11:13 min/Km
+01:28:26 11:14 min/Km
+01:32:39 11:26 min/Km
+01:32:40 11:26 min/Km
+01:33:00 11:27 min/Km
+01:34:14  11:30 min/Km
+01:34:26 11:31 min/Km
+01:34:45 11:32 min/Km
+01:34:56 11:32 min/Km
+01:35:15 11:33 min/Km
+01:35:15 11:33 min/Km
+01:35:34  11:34 min/Km
+01:39:06 11:44 min/Km
+01:39:33 11:45 min/Km
+01:40:21 11:48 min/Km
+01:41:20 11:51 min/Km
+01:41:21 11:51 min/Km
+01:43:24  11:56 min/Km
+01:43:42 11:57 min/Km
+01:46:39 12:06 min/Km
+01:48:04  12:10 min/Km
+01:53:40 12:26 min/Km
+01:54:10 12:27 min/Km
+01:54:33 12:28 min/Km
+01:55:56 12:32 min/Km
+02:02:11 12:50 min/Km
+02:04:07  12:56 min/Km
+02:04:39 12:57 min/Km
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- TRAIL 21KM -

POS. P.CAT. P.SEXO DORSAL  PARTICIPANTE SEXO CATEGORIA CLUB META DIF 12 RITMO

121 40 103 240 DANIEL RICHARTE CARBALLO MALE ABS MAISQUEAUGA 04:31:57 +02:04:46 12:57 min/Km
122 17 104 312 JUAN JOSE MILEGO FERNANDEZ MALE VET-B C. A. R. MARISQUEIRO 04:34:11 +02:07:00 13:04 min/Km
123 3 19 323 M2DOLORES GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ FEMALE VET-B-F BUGALLASMOBLES&VICTOR PAZOS 04:36:34 +02:09:23 13:11 min/Km
124 48 105 316 LINO ABREU MALE VET-A DIVE INTO THE MOUNTAINS 04:36:56 +02:09:45 13:12 min/Km
125 13 20 375 TANIA FILIPA BARBOSA CARNEIRO FEMALE ABS-F DIVE INTO THE MOUNTAINS 04:36:57 +02:09:46 13:12 min/Km
126 14 21 204 ADHARA IGLESIAS COMESANA FEMALE ABS-F 04:38:55 +02:11:44 13:17 min/Km
127 18 106 302 JOSE LUIS REQUEJO RODRIGUEZ MALE VET-B RUNNING SPORT TRAIL 04:42:41 +02:15:30 13:28 min/Km
128 15 22 252 ELENA GONZALEZ MEUIDE FEMALE ABS-F RUNNING SPORT TRAIL 04:42:41 +02:15:30 13:28 min/Km
129 41 107 221 ANTONIO ESCAMEZ ORTIZ MALE ABS 04:44:03 +02:16:52 13:32 min/Km
130 42 108 288 JORGE ALVAREZ CAEIRO MALE ABS CORNELIOS 04:44:04 +02:16:53 13:32 min/Km
131 49 109 342 OSCAR LOPEZ TOBAR MALE VET-A 04:49:38 +02:22:27 13:48 min/Km
132 43 110 263 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA CASAL MALE ABS 04:49:38 +02:22:27 13:48 min/Km
133 5 23 378 VANESA DiAZ ABREU FEMALE VET-A-F AVIVA SPORTS 04:55:41 +02:28:30 14:05 min/Km
134 19 111 215 AMALIO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MALE VET-B CAMINHANTES DO CONDADO 04:55:42 +02:28:31 14:05 min/Km
135 6 24 216 ANA MARY RODRIGUEZ AMOEDO FEMALE VET-A-F 04:59:21 +02:32:10 14:16 min/Km
136 7 25 225 ARANCHA PEREZ DE LIS GOMEZ FEMALE VET-A-F 04:59:21 +02:32:10 14:16 min/Km
137 50 112 303 JOSE LUIS VILLAVERDE SANISIDRO MALE VET-A 05:04:46 +02:37:35 14:31 min/Km
138 51 113 274 IVAN MARTINEZ MARTIN MALE VET-A C.A.R. MARISQUEIRO 05:27:34 +03:00:23 15:36 min/Km
139 52 114 376 TONNY CASTRO TEIXEIRA MALE VET-A SALTAMONTES TRAIL 05:28:42 +03:01:31 15:40 min/Km
140 8 26 214 ALMUDENA RODRIGUEZ PORTELA FEMALE VET-A-F RUNNING SPORT TRAIL 05:42:31 +03:15:20 16:19 min/Km
141 53 115 353 RAUL CALZADA ALVAREZ MALE VET-A OS MONTUNOS 05:45:27 +03:18:16 16:27 min/Km
142 54 116 355 RICARDO DEL RiO RUIZ MALE VET-A 05:45:27 +03:18:16 16:27 min/Km
143 55 117 267 GONZALO BARREIRO SIEIRO MALE VET-A FUNDAMENTALISTAS DEL AIRE ACONDICIONADO 06:25:52 +03:58:41 18:23 min/Km

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM 5/5



